
{ 49 }

*Other Units include Honors and Library Source:  IR Extract Files

Number of Student Credit Hours Produced by College
Fall 2017

Note:  Undergraduate/Graduate SCHs are based on course level.

16,498

5,726

4,639

19,052

46,246

704

155,449

1,080

831

N/A

1,498

2,590

353

N/A

6,352

63,664

17,329

5,726

6,137

21,642

46,599

704

62,584Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences

Business

Center for Student Excellence

Education 

Nursing & Health Sciences

Science & Technology

Other Units*

University

Undergraduate Graduate Total SCHCollege/Division

161,801


