Number of Student Credit Hours Produced by College Fall 2017



College/Division	Undergraduate	Graduate	Total SCH
Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences	62,584	1,080	63,664
Business	16,498	831	17,329
Center for Student Excellence	5,726	N/A	5,726
Education	4,639	1,498	6,137
Nursing & Health Sciences	19,052	2,590	21,642
Science & Technology	46,246	353	46,599
Other Units*	704	N/A	704
University	155,449	6,352	161,801

Note: Undergraduate/Graduate SCHs are based on course level.

^{*}Other Units include Honors and Library